
Lot Number Address Lot Size  Asking Price

1

2 5965 E. WESTVIEW CIRCLE 1.16 Acres
$118,750.00

3 5955 E. WESTVIEW CIRCLE .93 Acres
$118,750.00

4

5

6

7 6020 E. WESTVIEW CIRCLE .89 Acres
$107,350.00

8

9

10

12

13

14

16

18

19

20

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D

S O L D


