Lot Number	Address	Lot Size	Asking Price
1		SOLD	
2	5965 E. WESTVIEW CIRCLE	1.16 Acres	\$118,750.00
3	5955 E. WESTVIEW CIRCLE	.93 Acres	\$118,750.00
4		SOLD	
5		SOLD	
6		SOLD	
7	6020 E. WESTVIEW CIRCLE	.89 Acres	\$107,350.00
8		SOLD	
9		SOLD	
10		SOLD	
12		SOLD	
13		SOLD	
14		SOLD	
16		SOLD	
18		SOLD	
19		SOLD	
20		SOLD	